Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joseph Churchill - (974545) - Staines Swimming Club

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
1500 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly
200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

400 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

1500 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

26.09

57.60

2:06.27
4:38.43
19:40.65
35.17
1:25.19

28.80

1:04.40
2:21.47

30.13

1:07.65

2:27.58

2:27.47

5:05.90

SC Time

26.07
55.91
2:04.54
4:28.21
17:37.00
34.72
1:16.60
2:49.36
28.75
1:03.28
2:25.42
30.32
1:04.37
2:22.07
2:21.25
4:58.33
1:08.45

Converted
to SC

25.30

56.10

2:03.50
4:33.30
19:23.00
34.30
1:23.70

28.10

1:03.20
2:19.20

29.50

1:06.50

2:25.30

2:24.80

5:00.10

Converted
to LC

26.90
57.40
2:07.30
4:33.40
17:56.30
35.60
1:18.20
2:52.40
29.40
1:04.50
2:27.60
31.00
1:05.60
2:24.40
2:24.00
5:04.20
1:08.50

LC WA
Pts

514

538

527
493
401
401
297

462

452
474

477

443

436

461

498

SC WA
Pts

462
515
507
495
514
371
375
357
432
430
396
387
423
411
467
487
373

Date

15/02/20

07/04/19

23/03/19
08/12/19
11/03/17
09/02/20
24/02/18

06/04/19

26/05/19
25/05/19
16/02/20

07/04/19

08/02/20

06/04/19

06/04/19

Date

06/10/18
01/02/20
25/11/18
25/11/19
17/11/18
09/06/19
16/06/19
23/06/19
15/12/19
09/11/19
10/03/19
09/03/19
10/11/18
16/06/19
01/02/20
09/03/19

14/07/18

Meet

The 2020 Middlesex County Championships
Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet

Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet
Windsor SC Long Course L3 Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
The 2020 Middlesex County Championships

Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet
Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet

City of Cardiff International Open Meet
City of Cardiff International Open Meet

The 2020 Middlesex County Championships
Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet
The 2020 Middlesex County Championships

Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet

Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet

Meet

RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet
Staines Development Meet

Black Swan Winter Meet 2018

Staines County Qualifier

Staines Club Championships 2018

Staines Club Championships 2019

Staines Club Championships 2019

Staines Club Championships 2019

Rushmoor Royals First Come First Serve Sprint Meet
National Arena Swimming League South Round Two
Hart Sprint Level 3 Open Meet 2019

Hart Sprint Level 3 Open Meet 2019

National Arena Swimming League South Round 2
Staines Club Championships 2019

Staines Development Meet

Hart Sprint Level 3 Open Meet 2019

BLACK SWAN SUMMER OPEN MEET 2018

Venue

London

Surrey Sports
Park

Wycombe
Aldershot
Aldershot
London

Aldershot

Surrey Sports
Park

Cardiff
Cardiff
London

Surrey Sports
Park

London

Surrey Sports
Park

Surrey Sports
Park

Venue

Aldershot
Staines
Elmbridge Xcel
SPELTHORNE
Spelthorne LC
Staines
Staines
Staines

Hart
Portsmouth
Hart LC

Hart LC
Wycombe
Staines
Staines

Hart LC

ELMBRIDGE

Licence

LR200153

SE190010

SE190056
SE193115
SE170370
LR200152
SE180239

SE190010

WL190057
WL190057
LR200153

SE190010

LR200152

SE190010

SE190010

License

SE181934
SE200356
SE182150
SE193258
SE182305
SE191775
SE191776
SE191777
SE192484
SE193247
SE190319
SE190319
SE182658
SE191776
SE200356
SE190319

SE181533
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Level

Level
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W W W
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